Snack Menu

Loaded potato skins

Beer battered onion rings (V)

Prawn twisters

Mini dim sims/spring rolls with soy sauce
Half serve of beer battered chips (V)

Half serve of seasoned wedges (V)

Combine 3 options above for 513

Loaded Wedges or Beer Battered Fries
Beer battered chips or seasoned wedges topped with
cheese, bacon, sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

Beer Battered Fries to Share (V)
Beer battered chips served with a choice of sauce

Bowl of Wedges to Share (V)

Seasoned wedges served with sour cream & sweet chilli

Sauces & Dips (51 each)

Gravy Tomato
Mushroom Gravy Barbeque
Pepper Gravy Sweet Chilli
Diane Sauce Soy Sauce

Aioli Worcestershire
V=Vegetarian GF= Gluten Free

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

Note; Please inform the cashier when ordering if you have any dietary

requirements.



